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UNIT TEST-Il EXAMINATION 2025 SYLLABUS & ROUTINE A
BAL VATIKA-I i
DATE & DAY SUBJECT MARKS & GRADE .
17.12.2025
(Wednesday) ENGLISH i
18.12.2025
(Thursday) CONVERSATION GRADE i
1o RHYMES GRADE "
(Friday) Yo
22.12.2025 PG
(Monday) MATHS PAY
23.12.2025 e
(Tuesday) DRAWING (GR) GRADE %
24.12.2025
(Wednesday) HAND WRITING (GR) GRADE i
i
SUBJECT: ENGLISH e
i
NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER TOPIC PAGE NO. Yo
NO. i
Alphabet book 1to13 Letter ‘a’ to ‘m’ 9-27 s
Self Missing letter, circle the different letter, identify i
and write the first letters, Match with the small 2
letter, After letter e
i
SUBJECT: CONVERSATION Yr
i
Name of Book Chapter No. Topic Page No. *
Happy Hearts 26 Practice Time - 8 32 i
Happy Hearts 27 Rainy Season 33 .
Happy Hearts 28 Fun Activity 34 e
Happy Hearts 29 Wild Animals 35 s
Happy Hearts 30 Practice Time - 9 36 Yo
Happy Hearts 31 Pet Animals 37 %
Happy Hearts 32 Farm Animals 38 i
Happy Hearts 33 Practice Time - 10 39-40 2
Happy Hearts 34 Water Animals 41 e
Happy Hearts 35 Practice Time - 11 42 PAe
Happy Hearts 36 Birds 43 e
Happy Hearts 37 Practice Time - 12 44 7
Happy Hearts 38 Insects 45 i
Happy Hearts 39 Practice Time - 13 46 A
e
SUBJECT: RHYMES Y
e
Name of Book Chapter No. Topic Page No. Y
TEDDY TUNES 14 Activity - 3 17 s
TEDDY TUNES 15 Baa, Baa Black Sheep 18 i
i
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TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES

TEDDY TUNES
TEDDY TUNES

Name of Book
MATHS TOONS BOOK

MATHS TOONS BOOK
MATHS TOONS BOOK
MATHS TOONS BOOK
MATHS TOONS BOOK
MATHS TOONS BOOK
NUMBER BOOK
NUMBER BOOK

SELF

Name of Book
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing
Alphabet Writing

Name of Book
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
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16 Puppy Dog
17 If I were a Bird
18 This Little Piggy
19 Insects All around
20 Activity - 4
21 Tick - Tock
22 A Pair of Shoses
23 My Jack in the Box
24 Activity - 5
SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS.
Chapter No. Topic
1 PRE - NUMBER CONCEPT
e Same and Different
e Bigand Small
e Tall and Short
e [ong and Short
e More and Less
e Top and Bottom
e Up and Down
22 LET'S REVISE
23 SQUARE
24 RECTANGLE
25 TRIANGLE
26 CIRCLE
ACTIVITY TIME

Eleven to Thirty-five
Back counting 10 to 1

SUBJECT: HAND WRITING

Chapter No.

2

~N SN L W

(o2¢]

9

10
11
12
13

14

Topic

Small letter ‘a’
Small letter ‘b’
Small letter ‘¢’
Small letter ‘d’
Small letter ‘e’
Small letter ‘f°
Activity - 1
Small letter ‘g’
Small letter ‘h’
Small letter ‘1’
Small letter ‘5’
Small letter ‘k’
Small letter ‘I’
Activity - 2
Small letter ‘m’

SUBJECT: DRAWING

Chapter No.

17
18

Topic
Santa Claus
Rain! Rain! Go Away

Page No.

16 - 17

30-31

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

Page No.
5-11

52
53
54
55
56
24 -25
26 - 47

5
7
9
11
13
15

19
21
23
25
27
29

33
Page No.

20
21
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Happy Hands
Happy Hands
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Happy Hands
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Happy Hands
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Happy Hands
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Quirky Car
Little Hand Fish
Fuzzy Friends
Crumpled Art
Golden Deer
Colour Boxes
Juggling Joker
Pencil Holder

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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