

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$ $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$ $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\overset{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

 $\frac{1}{2}$ $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Leftrightarrow}$

 $\overset{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$ $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆ ☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$ ☆

☆ ☆ ☆ ☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆ $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

St. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOO

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$ $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$ ☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

BANKURA. WB Affiliation No.: 2430130 Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) 10+2 level School Code: 15720

UNIT TEST-II EXAMINATION 2025 SYLLABUS & ROUTINE BAL VATIKA-I

	DAL VATINA-I		
DATE & DAY	SUBJECT	MARKS & GRADE	
17.12.2025	ENGLISH	20	
(Wednesday) 18.12.2025	CONVERSATION	GRADE	
(Thursday) 19.12.2025			
(Friday)	RHYMES	GRADE	
22.12.2025 (Monday)	MATHS	20	
23.12.2025 (Tuesday)	DRAWING (GR)	GRADE	·
24.12.2025 (Wednesday)	HAND WRITING (GR)	GRADE	

SUBJECT: ENGLISH

NAME OF BOOK	CHAPTER NO.	TOPIC	PAGE NO.
Alphabet book	1 to 13	Letter 'a' to 'm'	9- 27
Self		Missing letter, circle the different letter, identify and write the first letters, Match with the small letter, After letter	

SUBJECT: CONVERSATION

Name of Book	Chapter No.	Topic	Page No.
Happy Hearts	26	Practice Time - 8	32
Happy Hearts	27	Rainy Season	33
Happy Hearts	28	Fun Activity	34
Happy Hearts	29	Wild Animals	35
Happy Hearts	30	Practice Time - 9	36
Happy Hearts	31	Pet Animals	37
Happy Hearts	32	Farm Animals	38
Happy Hearts	33	Practice Time - 10	39 - 40
Happy Hearts	34	Water Animals	41
Happy Hearts	35	Practice Time - 11	42
Happy Hearts	36	Birds	43
Happy Hearts	37	Practice Time - 12	44
Happy Hearts	38	Insects	45
Happy Hearts	39	Practice Time - 13	46

SUBJECT: RHYMES

Name of Book	Chapter No.	Topic	Page No.
TEDDY TUNES	14	Activity - 3	17
TEDDY TUNES	15	Baa, Baa Black Sheep	18

TEDDY TUNES	16	Puppy Dog	19
TEDDY TUNES	17	If I were a Bird	20
TEDDY TUNES	18	This Little Piggy	21
TEDDY TUNES	19	Insects All around	22
TEDDY TUNES	20	Activity - 4	23
TEDDY TUNES	21	Tick - Tock	24
TEDDY TUNES	22	A Pair of Shoses	25
TEDDY TUNES	23	My Jack in the Box	26
TEDDY TUNES	24	Activity - 5	27

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

☆

☆

☆☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\square}$

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS.

Name of Book	Chapter No.	Topic	Page No.
MATHS TOONS BOOK	1	PRE - NUMBER CONCEPT	5 - 11
MATHS TOONS BOOK	22	LET'S REVISE	52
MATHS TOONS BOOK	23	SQUARE	53
MATHS TOONS BOOK	24	RECTANGLE	54
MATHS TOONS BOOK	25	TRIANGLE	55
MATHS TOONS BOOK	26	CIRCLE	56
NUMBER BOOK		ACTIVITY TIME	24 - 25
NUMBER BOOK		Eleven to Thirty-five	26 - 47
SELF		Back counting 10 to 1	

SUBJECT: HAND WRITING

Name of Book	Chapter No.	Topic	Page No.
Alphabet Writing	2	Small letter 'a'	5
Alphabet Writing	3	Small letter 'b'	7
Alphabet Writing	4	Small letter 'c'	9
Alphabet Writing	5	Small letter 'd'	11
Alphabet Writing	6	Small letter 'e'	13
Alphabet Writing	7	Small letter 'f'	15
Alphabet Writing		Activity - 1	16 - 17
Alphabet Writing	8	Small letter 'g'	19
Alphabet Writing	9	Small letter 'h'	21
Alphabet Writing	10	Small letter 'i'	23
Alphabet Writing	11	Small letter 'j'	25
Alphabet Writing	12	Small letter 'k'	27
Alphabet Writing	13	Small letter '1'	29
Alphabet Writing		Activity - 2	30-31
Alphabet Writing	14	Small letter 'm'	33

SUBJECT: DRAWING

Name of Book	Chapter No.	Topic	Page No.
Happy Hands	17	Santa Claus	20
Happy Hands	18	Rain! Rain! Go Away	21

Happy Hands	19	Quirky Car	22
Happy Hands	20	Little Hand Fish	23
Happy Hands	21	Fuzzy Friends	24
Happy Hands	22	Crumpled Art	25
Happy Hands	23	Golden Deer	26
Happy Hands	24	Colour Boxes	27
Happy Hands	25	Juggling Joker	28
Happy Hands	26	Pencil Holder	29

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

☆☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\square}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\cancel{\sim}}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\cancel{\sim}}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\square}$

☆☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\square}$

☆

☆☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$

☆

☆
☆
☆

☆☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\boxtimes}$

☆ ☆

☆ ☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

☆ ☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆ ☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

☆ ☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

☆

☆ ☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\cdot}{\not\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\sim}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆☆

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆

☆ ☆

☆

☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Longrightarrow}$

 $\overset{\wedge}{\wedge}\overset{\wedge}{\wedge}\overset{\wedge}{\wedge}$

☆ ☆

☆

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\cancel{\sim}}$